Philips
Internet Radio
DAB+
Spotify connect
Bluetooth®
TAM2805
S
Sh
sle
Blu
uper slim. Feature packed.
ort on space? Go big on entertainment. As well as Internet radio and DAB+, this
nder wall-mountable micro system gives you Spotify Connect compatibility and
etooth streaming. You can even connect your CD player or record deck.
Flexible placement. Attractive design.
• One small system for all your music
• Perfect for smaller spaces
• 2 x 2.75" full-range drivers. 10 W maximum output power
• Slim, wall-mountable design. Or free-standing on a counter
Everything you need
• Easy streaming. Epic listening
• Internet radio. DAB+/FM digital radio. Up to 20 presets
• Spotify Connect. Use a mobile device as a Spotify remote
• Bluetooth. Stream, music, podcasts and more
Fill the room with tunes
• Convenience and control
• 2.4" colour TFT display. Included remote
• Alarm. Wake to your favourite radio station or a tone
• Main unit dimensions (including stand): 400 x 220 x 100 mm
 One small system for all music
Looking for something to listen to? This micro
system gives you crackle-free digital or
Internet radio from thousands of stations
around the world. You can stream music,
podcasts and more via Bluetooth, and audio-in
takes care of wired sources.
Perfect for smaller spaces
You can leave this slender micro system free-
standing on the included foot or remove the
foot to mount directly onto a wall. Two full-
range drivers deliver clear stereo sound.
Easy streaming. Epic listening
Streaming from Spotify? This Bluetooth
Internet radio boasts Spotify Connect. Use
your mobile as a remote control while the
radio streams Spotify's best-quality
signal—directly from the Spotify servers. Two
full-range drivers deliver clear stereo sound.
Convenience and control
An easy-to-use remote puts key system
functions at your fingertips. The colourful
display panel shows album art and song
information from Spotify Connect and station
logos when you use Internet radio or DAB+.
Alarm
A handy alarm function makes this slender
micro system perfect for bedrooms. Wake up
smiling to your favourite radio station. Or go
for a simple alarm tone.
TAM2805/10
Highlights
Internet Radio
DAB+ Spotify connect, Bluetooth®
Issue date 2020-09-21
Version: 2.0.1
12 NC: 8670 001 66329
EAN: 48 95229 10777 9
© 2020 Koninklijke Philips N.V.
All Rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V.
or their respective owners.
Sound
• Sound Enhancement: Digital Sound Control,
Dynamic Bass Boost
• Total Sound Power (RMS): 2x5 W
• Volume Control: Digital up/down
Loudspeakers
• Speaker drivers: 2.75" woofer
• Number of sound channels: 2.0
• Speaker types: bass reflex speaker system
Tuner/Reception/Transmission
• Tuner bands: FM, DAB/DAB+, Internet Radio
• Antenna: FM antenna (75 ohm)
• Station presets: 20 for FM and 20 for DAB+
Connectivity
• Wi-Fi: 802.11 a/b/g/n
• Bluetooth profiles: A2DP, AVRCP
• Bluetooth range: 30 m
• Audio in (3.5 mm)
• Headphone jack: 1 x
Convenience
• Clock update: DAB/Internet radio
• Display screen type: 2.4" TFT
• Display Enhancements: Brightness Control
• Alarms: Radio Alarm, Buzzer Alarm
• No. of alarms: 2
Accessories
• Included accessories: Remote Control (with
battery), FM antenna, Wall mounting bracket,
Quick start guide, Warranty certificate
Power
• Adapter type: AC external
• Power supply: 110-240 V, 50/60 Hz
Dimensions
• Product weight: 1.71 kg
• Weight incl. Packaging: 2.81 kg
• Product dimensions (W x H x D):
400 x 220 x 110 mm
• Packaging dimensions (W x H x D):
455 x 315 x 156 mm
•
TAM2805/10
Specifications
Internet Radio
DAB+ Spotify connect, Bluetooth®